
465 CRESTVIEW DRIVE, REEDSBURG, WI, 53959
https://www.adashunjones.com

465 Crestview
Drive, Reedsburg,
WI, 53959

$244,900

Warm & inviting quality constructed home located in a great neighborhood close
to schools, shopping & parks. Situated on a beautifully landscaped lot w/an
inviting foyer w/tile floors & skylights, spacious living & gorgeous kitchen & dining.
Main flr master w/BA & 3 bedrooms in LL. Lower level also features a large family
rm w/stone...

Lori Lichte
First Weber Inc

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2245 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Dryer,Gas,Main Level,Pantry,Washer

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1275

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 970 Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 4387 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Lori Lichte Agent Email: LichteL@firstweber.com


